LHFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638S26 X 4 A= 5| 45 KM (4171 Door) 55 Group: 72 41 Group72

211

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jt7% NG80-2638526 X 4 7= 5| 414 &M (%=1 Door)

M5 Group: 72 #H Group72

L3piis " .
2 =L FL AR ZH45 I &
D% Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 T TR TARAR SRR LEFT DOOR ASSY 500 720 03 05

1 VSR NP NS5 RIGHT DOOR ASSY 500 720 04 05

X N DOOR LIMITING DEVICE
2 o BRAT 2% SR 000 720 06 16 2
ASSY

3 B2L} GB/T6177-M6-8-Zn8D NUT M 106177 006003 4

4 R R UPPER HINGE ASSY 641 720 06 37 2

5 B4%h GB/T882-A6X20-7Zn8D PIN M 100879 006701 2

E
6 At BOLT M 105789 008049 20
GB/T5789-M8X20-10. 9-Zn8D
7 AR R LOWER HINGE ASSY 641 720 07 37 2
8 s BLANK COVER 381997 04 86 8

212

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LHFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638S26 X 4 A= 5| 45 KM (4171 Door) 55 Group: 72 41 Group72

11

) S

213

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jt7% NG80-2638526 X 4 7= 5| 414 &M (%-1] Door)

355 Group: 72 #H Group72

L3piis " .
2 =L FL AR ZH45 I &
D% Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
£ S A SEALING FRAME 500 725 01 66
T B WINDOW PANE 500 725 00 10
3 B AE WINDOW FRAME 641 725 00 56 2
By
4 HAET TAP SCREW M 100846 035041 12
GB/T846-ST3. 5X13-C-H-Zn8D
5 BEFAGEELE INSIDE SEAL STRIP 500 725 00 39 2
GROOVE FOR WIND-UP
6 T T B35 S Al 641 725 00 30 2
Tﬁi[ﬁ]fﬁff‘ﬁ?ﬁjfa WINDOW
7 AR s INSERTING CLIP 000 990 83 91 4
2
8 At BOLT M 100818 006093 4
GB/T818-M6X16-4. 8-H-Zn8D
LEFT OUTER TOP
9 ) PSS S 500 725 05 39 1
ISP AR B R WINDOW SEAL STRIP
RIGHT OUTER TOP
9 [ ACEESE 500 725 06 39 1
AT B EH R WINDOW SEAL STRIP
LEFT OUTER LOW
10 ) K 2% 500 725 03 39 1
CARELIN SRS WINDOW SEAL STRIP
RIGHT OUTER LOW
10 ) LK 2% 500 725 04 39 1
AT FECK WINDOW SEAL STRIP
LEFT WIND UP
11 B A 641 720 06 18 1
EARE R WINDOW ASSY

214

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jt7% NG80-2638526 X 4 7= 5| 414 &M (%-1] Door)

355 Group: 72 #H Group72

L3piis - -
wm =L FLLIR FH5 HE &iE
D% Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
RIGHT WIND-UP
11 T SR 641 720 07 18 1
AR R WINDOW ASSY
12 P2 B 7 WINDOW 641 725 00 10 2
SEAL STRIP FOR
13 i g 641 725 00 23 2
FORE 2 GRENE
GROOVE FOR WIND-UP
14 IR 641 725 00 01 2
T Bl FS A YMNDOW
2
21 all BOLT M 100818 006093 4
GB/T818-M6X16-8. 8-H-Zn8D
LEFT WIND-UP
22 kT R 641 720 00 02 1
e A B U A MECHANISM ASSY
RIGHT WIND-UP
22 A R 641 720 01 02 1
GRS MECHANISM ASSY
W2ET
23 BOLT M 100818 008073 8
GB/T818-M8X12-8. 8-H-Zn8D
24 o TR A HAL MOTER-LH 641 820 00 42
24 H TR E AL MOTER-RH 641 820 01 42
25 & GB/T93-6-7Zn8D WASHER M 100093 006000
W2ET
26 BOLT M 100818 006113 6
GB/T818-M6X25-8. 8-H-Zn8D

215

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LHFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638S26 X 4 A= 5| 45 KM (4171 Door) 55 Group: 72 41 Group72

216

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jt7% NG80-2638526 X 4 7= 5| 414 &M (%-1] Door)

355 Group: 72 #H Group72

L3piis e .
2 =L FL AR ZH45 FHE &
D% Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
LEFT DOOR OUTER
1 ) R 500 760 01 59 1
ETISHEF R HANDLE ASSY
RIGHT DOOR OUTER
1 ) SR 500 760 02 59 1
ATISHEF R HANDLE ASSY
HAW2ET GB/T9074. 4-M6 X
2 HEIRET GB/ ASSY SCREW M 109074 006164 4
16-4. 8-7n8D
3 e A Es Fr A KEYHOLE ROD LH 500 725 01 61
3 F B S F AT KEYHOLE ROD RH 500 725 02 61
OUTSIDE OPENING
4 il ) 500 725 01 60 1
JE MR AT ROD LH
OUTSIDE OPENING
4 1] o 500 725 02 60 1
A A A ROD RH
5 ANk DOOR LOCK  LH 500 723 01 01
5 ks DOOR LOCK RH 500 723 02 01
25T
6 BOLT M 100819 006093 2
GB/T819-M6 X 16-8. 8-H-Zn8D
25T
7 BOLT M 100818 006073 4
GB/T818-M6X12-8. 8-H-Zn8D
8 AEBERI R SR LOCKING CABLE LH 500 720 01 92
8 A ER R S LOCKING CABLE RH 500 720 02 92

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jt7% NG80-2638526 X 4 7= 5| 414 &M (%-1] Door)

355 Group: 72 #H Group72

L3piis - -
wm =L FLLIR FH5 HE &iE
D% Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

9 LT TAH BT 2 % INTERIOR HANDLE LH 500 760 01 70

9 FHITHFFRLTF 2% INTERIOR HANDLE RH 500 760 02 70

HAW2ET GB/T9074. 4-M6 X
10 HEERET GB/ ASSY SCREW M 109074 006164 8
16-4. 8-7Zn8D

11 EHRLZH R, KEY ASSY 512 760 01 06

12 B LOCK CORE 511 462 00 30

218

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LHFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5% NG80-2638S26 X 4 A= 5| 45 KM (4171 Door) 55 Group: 72 41 Group72

219

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LEFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jt7% NG80-2638526 X 4 7= 5| 414 &M (%-1] Door)

355 Group: 72 #H Group72

L3piis e .
2 FHAHK FL AR FH5 FHE &
D% Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
DOOR INTERIOR TRIM
1 ] PN R R 500 720 05 71 1
FE T TN B, ASSY LH
DOOR INTERIOR TRIM
1 T PR A 500 720 06 71 1
AT R ASSY RN
2 A NEOAER DOOR HANDLE LH 500 766 01 43 1
2 FHITHF DOOR HANDLE RH 500 766 02 43 1
3 & GB/T97. 1-6-140HV-Zn8D WASHER M 100097 006100
B24T GB/T818-M6 X
4 T GB/ BOLT M 100818 006103 6
20-8. 8-H-Zn8D. 2D
DOOR INTERIOR
5 Il Vi 500 766 01 35 1
A RLCHIE SR HANDLE COVER LH
) . DOOR INTERIOR
5 v 500 766 02 35 1
AT HANDLE COVER RH
6 H B2 ET TAP SCREW M 100847 004013
7 AR COVER OF LEFT DOOR 500 766 01 25
7 AT S COVER OF RIGHT DOOR 500 766 02 25
DOOR HANDLE
8 REVER s Y=Y 500 720 00 27 2
LT SR P BRACKET ASSY
H-AH2ET GB/T9074. 4-M6 X
9 HEIRET GB/ ASSY SCREW M 109074 006164 4
16-4. 8-7n8D

220

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/

market@chinaheavytruckparts.com






